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HOURS & RATES

Wednesday - Saturday
10:00AM - 10:00PM

$30/HR

CLOSED
Sunday - Tuesday

LESSONS

Julian Taylor
Ramirez Ramirez

60 Min Adult
30 Min Adult
60 Min Junior
30 Min Junior
Adult Series of 3
Adult Series of 6
Junior Series of 3

Junior Series of 6

$125
$65
$85
$45
$350
$675
$240
$450

$100
$60
$85
$45
$285
$540
$240
$450

FITTINGS

Nate Koeck
Master Club Fitter

Woods/Iron Fitting (30 min)
$100 fitting fee

Wedge/Putter Fitting (30 min)
$50 fitting fee

Full Bag Fitting (120 min)
$200 fitting fee

Fitting fee can be reduced or
waived depending on how much
you purchase in equipment.

Golf Specifics Fitness Center

TPl Assessment: Free

45-Minute Training Session: $100
60-Minute Training Session: $120
Junior Class: $200/per month (Every Mon/Wed/Sat)

Club Rental $10 Per Bag



