

Wednesday - Saturday 10:00AM - 10:00PM

**CLOSED Sunday - Tuesday** 

\$30/HR

## **LESSONS**

	Julian Ramirez	Taylor Ramirez
60 Min Adult	\$125	\$100
30 Min Adult	\$65	\$60
60 Min Junior	\$85	\$85
30 Min Junior	\$45	\$45
Adult Series of 3	\$350	\$285
Adult Series of 6	\$675	\$540
Junior Series of 3	\$240	\$240
Junior Series of 6	\$450	\$450

## **FITTINGS**

## Nate Koeck

Master Club Fitter

Woods/Iron Fitting (30 min) \$100 fitting fee

Wedge/Putter Fitting (30 min)

\$50 fitting fee

Full Bag Fitting (120 min)

\$200 fitting fee

Fitting fee can be reduced or waived depending on how much you purchase in equipment.



## **Golf Specifics Fitness Center**

TPI Assessment: Free

45-Minute Training Session: \$100 60-Minute Training Session: \$120

Junior Class: \$200/per month (Every Mon/Wed/Sat)